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Service 353

From Dufftown (Square) via A941, then on B9014 and unclassified road to Maggieknockater, then on A95 via Mulben to Keith via Regent

Street, Church Road, Banff Road and School Road to Keith (Grammar School), then via School Road, Banff Road and Moss Street A96 to Keith

(Reidhaven Square) then via Chapel Street to Land Street  (St Thomas’s Primary School Lane).

Return via outward route in reverse.

TIMETABLE - SCHOOL DAYS

Dufftown (Square)

Maggieknockater

Mulben

Tauchers

Rosarie

Keith Grammar School

Keith Reidhaven Square

Keith Land Street

Keith Land Street

Keith Reidhaven Square

Keith Grammar School

Rosarie

Tauchers

Mulben

Maggieknockater

Dufftown (Square)
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08:05

08:20

08:23

08:26

08:35

08:40

08:42

15:15

15:20

15:25

15:35

15:38

15:45
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