



Coach Hire Enquiries

Head Office T: 01261 832912

T: 01542 836 363

Taxi Enquiries T: 01261 833555

Service 353

From Dufftown (Square) via A941, then on B9014 and unclassified road to Maggieknockater, then on A95 via Mulben to Keith via Regent Street, Church Road, Banff Road and School Road to Keith (Grammar School), then via School Road, Banff Road and Moss Street A96 to Keith (Reidhaven Square) then via Chapel Street to Land Street (St Thomas's Primary School Lane).

Return via outward route in reverse.

TIMETABLE - SCHOOL DAYS

Dufftown (Square)	07:55
Maggieknockater	08:05
Mulben	08:20
Tauchers	08:23
Rosarie	08:26
Keith Grammar School	08:35
Keith Reidhaven Square	08:40
Keith Land Street	08:42
Keith Land Street	15:15
Keith Reidhaven Square	15:20
Keith Grammar School	15:25
Rosarie	15:35
Tauchers	15:38
Mulben	15:45
Maggieknockater	15:55
Dufftown (Square)	16:10